TMSEE FEBRRSRFEANT A 3EAFE IR RE/REBESME (54F. 6. 17 ~ 6. 18 %ffi)
No. 1
FRa—R 0 ERBRERFNTANEERFER
5 # & X # 5 # & # ® 3 #H B W 3 #H B HE B
/%‘ E-$(I-0-0)-Z-stEAR-H| EH-$(M-1V) - K- HtEAR-# = -2 AR H(M-IV) - -
EH R 216.8 B 229.7 )R 122.7 SR 124.8
o R RE 64.0 R 67.1 IR Rz 39.4 BERE 46.3
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BOTIAR] BT AR BT AR BT AR BOTIAR B’ T AR BOTIAR B’ T AR
495 ~ 500
490 ~ 494
485 ~ 489
480 ~ 484
475 ~ 479
470 ~ 474
465 ~ 469
460 ~ 464
455 ~ 459
450 ~ 454
445 ~ 449
440 ~ 444
435 ~ 439 1 1 84.5 1 81.0
430 ~ 434 2 80.2
425 ~ 429 1 2 82.9
420 ~ 424
415 ~ 419 1 3 78.0
410 ~ 414 2 5 77.3
405 ~ 409
400 ~ 404 3 8 75.8
395 ~ 399 2 10 75.0
390 ~ 394 3 5 77.4 4 14 74.3
385 ~ 389 2 7 76.7 4 18 73.5
380 ~ 384 1 8 75.9 4 22 72.8
375 ~ 379 2 10 75.1 3 25 72.0
370 ~ 374 6 16 74.3 1 26 71.3
365 ~ 369 5 21 73.5 7 33 70.6
360 ~ 364 5 26 72.8 2 35 69.8
3556 ~ 359 2 28 72.0 6 41 69.1
350 ~ 354 8 36 71.2 9 50 68.3
345 ~ 349 10 46 70.4 6 56 67.6
340 ~ 344 8 54 69.6 6 62 66.8
335 ~ 339 11 65 68.9 11 73 66.1
330 ~ 334 11 76 68.1 1.3 86 65.3
325 ~ 329 16 92 67.3 12 98 64.6
320 ~ 324 6 98 66.5 12 110 63.8
315 ~ 319 17 115 65.7 18 128 63.1
310 ~ 314 10 125 64.9 22 150 62.4
305 ~ 309 13 138 64.2 7 157 61.6
300 ~ 304 17 155 63.4 23 180 60.9
295 ~ 299 13 168 62.6 23 203 60.1
290 ~ 294 19 187 61.8 21 224 59.4
285 ~ 289 21 208 61.0 15 239 58.6
280 ~ 284 23 231 60.3 24 263 57.9
275 ~ 279 26 257 59.5 31 294 57.1
270 ~ 274 28 285 58.7 30 324 56.4
265 ~ 269 31 316 57.9 35 359 55.6 1 1 86.8 1 1 80.8
260 ~ 264 31 347 57.1 23 382 54.9 5 6 79.7
255 ~ 259 24 371 56.4 28 410 54.2 1 7 78.6
250 ~ 254 42 413 55.6 30 440 53.4 1 2 83.0 1 8 77.6
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No. 2
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5 # & 3 Al 5 #Z & | Al 3 #Z B o3 Al 3 #H & o oA
- E-%(1 -0 -10) - 25 AR - 28| E- 3 (- IV) - 35 HiRE AR - 5 [ - - HOPE A (M- 1V) - 35 - 2
S 216.8 SEH A 229.7 S 122.7 S A 124.8
B R 64.0 EE R 67.1 R A= 39.4 EERZE 46.3
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=8 @ BT AR B OFIAR B T AR B TR B’ T AR B OTFIARR B’ T AR
245 ~ 249 25 438 54.8| 29 469 52.7 1 3 81.7 2 10 76.5
240 ~ 244 30 468 540 28 497 51.9 4 7 80.4
235 ~ 239 47 515 53.2] 35 532 51.2 2 9 79.1 3 13 74.3
230 ~ 234 29 544 525| 30 562 50.4 6 15 77.9 7 20 73.2
225 ~ 229 36 580 51.7| 33 595 49.7 4 19 76.6 9 29 72.2
220 ~ 224| 42 622 50.9| 33 628 48.9 9 28 75.3 6 35 71.1
215 ~ 219 47 669 50.1| 25 653 48.2 7 35 74.1 6 41 70.0
210 ~ 214| 43 712 493 29 682 4741 19 54 72.8 11 52 68.9
205 ~ 209 47 759 485 31 713 46.7 8 62 71.5 5 57 67.9
200 ~ 204 35 794 478 25 738 46.0| 30 92 70.3 19 76 66.8
195 ~ 199] 47 841 470 29 767 45.2 12 104 69.0| 21 97 65.7
190 ~ 194] 40 881 462 27 794 445| 22 126 67.7| 23 120 64.6
185 ~ 189 46 927 454 32 826 437 19 145 66.4| 22 142 63.5
180 ~ 184 44 971 446 31 857 43.0| 36 181 65.2 20 162 62.5
175 ~ 179| 37 1,008 439 28 885 122 34 215 63.9| 26 188 61.4
170 ~ 174] 46 1,054 431 26 911 415| 48 263 62.6| 20 208 60.3
165 ~ 169] 44 1,098 423 29 940 40.7| 53 316 61.4| 36 244 59.2
160 ~ 164 37 1,135 415 31 971 40.0| 62 378 60.1| 43 287 58.1
155 ~ 159] 33 1,168 407 26 997 39.2| 61 439 58.8| 37 324 57.1
150 ~ 154] 34 1,202 40.0 16 1,013 38.5| 57 496 57.6 | 39 363 56.0
145 ~ 149] 24 1,226 39.2 16 1,029 37.8| 57 553 56.3| 43 406 54.9
140 ~ 144] 25 1,251 38.4| 18 1,047 37.0] 73 626 55.0 | 49 455 53.8
135 ~ 139| 11 1,262 37.6| 22 1,069 36.3|] 83 709 53.8| 38 493 52.7
130 ~ 134] 21 1,283 36.8 18 1,087 35.5| 85 794 52.5| 52 545 51.7
125 ~ 129] 19 1,302 36.1 12 1,099 34.8| 78 872 51.2| 47 592 50.6
120 ~ 124] 15 1,317 35.3 9 1,108 34.0| 102 974 499 | 44 636 49.5
115 ~ 119] 14 1,331 34.5 11 1,119 33.3| 125 1,099 48.7| 52 688 48.4
110 ~ 114 8 1,339 33.7 7 1,126 32.5] 109 1,208 474 41 729 47.3
105 ~ 109 5 1,344 32.9 4 1,130 31.8] 121 1,329 46.1 53 782 46.3
100 ~ 104 9 1,353 32.2 8 1,138 31.0| 107 1,436 449 44 826 45.2
95 ~ 99 5 1,358 31.4 1 1,139 30.3| 105 1,541 436| 57 883 44.1
90 ~ 94 2 1,360 30.6 1 1,140 29.6| 85 1,626 423 | 46 929 43.0
85 ~ 89 5 1,365 29.8 P) 1,142 288 11 1,697 411 41 970 42.0
80 ~ 84 2 1,367 29.0 1 1,143 28.1] 84 1,781 39.8| 38 1,008 40.9
75 ~ 19 5 1,372 28.2 1 1,144 213 70 1,851 38.5| 49 1,057 39.8
70 ~ 74 5 1,377 27.5 41 1,892 372 32 1,089 38.7
65 ~ 69 1 1,145 25.8| 50 1,942 36.0|] 33 1,122 37.6
60 ~ 64 2 1,379 25.9 24 1,966 34.7] 22 1,144 36.6
55 ~ 59 5 1,384 25.1 2 1,147 243 20 1,986 33.4| 24 1,168 35.5
50 ~ 54 18 2,004 32.2| 23 1,191 34.4
45 ~ 49 1 1,385 23.6 14 2,018 30.9 11 1,202 33.3
40 ~ 44 8 2,026 29.6 9 1,211 32.2
35 ~ 39 3 2,029 28.4 8 1,219 31.2
30 ~ 34 3 2,032 27.1 6 1,225 30.1
25 ~ 29 2 2,034 25.8 3 1,228 29.0
20 ~ 24 3 2,037 24.5 1 1,229 27.9
15 ~ 19
10 ~ 14
5~ 9 1 1,148 16.9
0~ 4 1 1,230 23.6
& & 1,385 1,148 2,037 1,230




